Division Standings Report

SUM The D2 Summit 05/06/2019 -
05/17/2019

L1 Senior - Small - Semi-Finals

Rank Team Name Round Max Raw Deductions % Perf Event % of

Score Perfection

1 Davis Allstar Gym Inc: Rage Semi- 90.00 88.57 0.00 98.41 98.4074
Finals

2 Fierce Cheer Elite: Majesty Semi- 90.00 88.20 0.00 98.00 98.0000
Finals

3 Hagerstown Heat All Stars: Green Semi- 90.00 87.77 0.00 97.52 97.5185
"Envy" Finals

4 Rush Allstars: SaberCats Semi- 90.00 86.93 0.00 96.59 96.5926
Finals

5 Las Vegas Elements: Inferno Semi- 90.00 86.83 0.00 96.48 96.4815
Finals

6 Las Vegas All Stars: Rosé Semi- 90.00 86.73 0.00 96.37 96.3704
Finals

7 California Spirit Elite: Vogue Semi- 90.00 86.47 0.00 96.07 96.0741
Finals

8 LA Dream All Stars: Twilight Semi- 90.00 86.37 0.00 95.96 95.9630
Finals

9 Starstruck: Starstruck Strike Semi- 90.00 86.17 0.00 95.74 95.7407
Finals

10 Fusion Athletics: Legacy Semi- 90.00 85.87 0.00 9541 95.4074
Finals

11 East Coast Xtreme: XCEPTION Semi- 90.00 85.43 0.00 94.93 94.9259
Finals

12 Extreme Spirit All Stars: Gold Semi- 90.00 85.23 0.25 94.45 94.4537
Finals

13 Vault Elite: Royal Crush Semi- 90.00 85.00 0.00 94.44 94.4444
Finals

14 Hit Force Cheer: Vengeance Semi- 90.00 84.83 0.00 94.26 94.2593
Finals

15 Wild All Stars: Panthers Semi- 90.00 84.67 0.00 94.07 94.0741
Finals

16 Velocity Xtreme Cheer: Clutch Semi- 90.00 85.33 1.00 93.81 93.8148
Finals

17 Central Coast Elite: Senior Silver Semi- 90.00 84.37 0.00 93.74 93.7407
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Dazzle U All Stars: Kryptonite

Venom Allstars: Olive Anacondas

Southcoast Storm Elite: Southcoast
Storm Elite Lava

Kinetic All Star Cheer: Original Lady
Blue
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Division Averages Report

SUM

The D2 Summit

L1 Senior - Small

Semi-Finals

Team Name Stunt Stunt/Co | Pyramid Jump Standing | Running | Routine Stunt Pyramid Dance Performa
ed Tumbling | Tumbling | Composit | Creativity | Creativity nce

Quantity ion

Kinetic All Star Cheer |4.70|4.20| 5.00|-- |[4.70]|4.20]5.00|4.4014.70|4.6014.70]|4.60| 9.40| -- 2.20 | - 2.30 | - 9.40 | -- 9.47 | -

Original Lady Blue

Southcoast Storm 4.7014.30| 5.00|-- [4.70]4.40]|5.00]|4.50]4.80|4.5014.70]4.30] 9.50] -- 2.30 | - 2.30 | - 9.40 | -- 9.43 | -

Elite Southcoast

Storm Elite Lava

Venom Allstars Olive 490|4.70| 5.00|-- [5.00]|4.50|5.00]|4.10]4.80]|4.7014.70]|4.50]| 9.50| -- 2.30 | -- 240 | - 9.40 | -- 9.50 | --

Anacondas

Dazzle U All Stars 5.00|4.50| 5.00|-- ]|4.80|4.80]|5.00|4.60]|4.80|4.70|4.80|4.40| 9.60 | -- 2.30 | -- 2.30 | - 9.30 | -- 9.47 | -

Kryptonite

Central Coast Elite 4.704.40( 5.00|-- |4.70|4.60(5.00]4.40(4.80|4.40]14.80|4.40| 9.60 | -- 240 | -- 2.30 | -- 9.40 | -- 947 | -

Senior Silver

Velocity Xtreme Cheer | 4.90|4.30| 5.00|-- |4.90]|4.60|5.00]|4.30]4.90]|4.80]14.80]|4.80] 9.60]-- 2.30 | - 240 | - 9.40 | -- 9.33 | -

Clutch

Wild All Stars 4.80|4.60| 5.00|-- [4.80]|4.40]|5.00]|4.30/4.80]|4.5014.90]|4.50]| 9.50] -- 2.30 | - 240 | - 9.40 | -- 9.47 | -

Panthers

Hit Force Cheer 490|4.50| 5.00|-- [4.80]|4.40]|5.00|4.60]5.00]|4.5014.80]|4.50]| 9.50]-- 2.30 | - 2.30 | - 9.30 | -- 9.43 | -

Vengeance

Vault Elite Royal 490|4.50| 5.00|-- [4.60]|4.60]|5.00]|4.50]5.00]|4.70]5.00]4.50]| 9.40 | -- 2.30 | -- 2.30 | - 9.30 | -- 9.40 | --

Crush

Extreme Spirit All 4.70 | 4.20| 5.00|-- [4.70]4.80]|5.00]|4.80]4.90|4.7014.70]4.70] 9.50| -- 2.30 | -- 2.40 | -- 9.40 | -- 9.43 | --

Stars Gold

East Coast Xtreme 4.90|4.20| 5.00|- ]14.90|4.405.00]4.80(4.80]|4.80]4.70|4.70| 9.60 | -- 240 | -- 2.30 | -- 9.40 | -- 9.53 | --

XCEPTION

Fusion Athletics 4.80|4.80| 5.00|-- [4.90]|4.80|5.00]|4.60]4.70]|4.5014.80]4.80]| 9.50]-- 2.30 | - 2.30 | - 9.50 | -- 9.57 | --
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Legacy

Starstruck Starstruck |4.90|4.60| 5.00|-- |4.90]|4.80|5.00]|4.60]4.80]|4.7014.90|4.70| 9.50| -- 240 | - 2.30 | - 9.50 | -- 9.57 | --
Strike

LA Dream All Stars 4.80|4.60| 5.00|-- [4.80]|5.00|5.00]|4.60]4.90|4.60]5.00]4.70] 9.60 | -- 240 | - 240 | - 9.40 | -- 9.57 | -
Twilight

California Spirit Elite |4.90|4.60| 5.00|-- [4.90]|4.80]5.00]|4.8014.90]|4.7014.80]4.70| 9.50| -- 2.40 | - 240 | - 9.50 | -- 9.57 | -
Vogue

Las Vegas All Stars 490|4.60| 5.00|-- [4.90]|4.80]|5.00]|4.80]5.00]|4.80]|5.00]|4.60]| 9.50] -- 2.30 | -- 2.30 | - 9.50 | -- 9.73 | -
Rosé

Las Vegas Elements 5.00|4.60| 5.00|-- |5.00]|5.00]5.00|4.60]5.00]|4.50(5.00]|4.50] 9.70| -- 240 | -- 2.50 | -- 9.50 | -- 9.53 | --
Inferno

Rush Allstars 4.80]4.70| 5.00|-- ]4.80|4.80[5.00]4.80(4.80]|4.70]4.90|4.80| 9.70]| -- 240 | -- 2.40 | -- 9.70 | -- 9.63 | --
SaberCats

Hagerstown Heat All | 5.00 | 4.50| 5.00|-- [5.00]|5.00|5.00]|4.60[4.90]|4.80/4.90|4.80| 9.80]-- 240 | - 2.50 | -- 9.80 | -- 9.77 | --
Stars Green "Envy"

Fierce Cheer Elite 5.00|4.80|] 5.00|-- |5.00|5.00]5.00|4.80]|4.90|4.80|4.80|4.80| 9.80] - 240 | - 2.50 | - 9.80 | -- 9.80 | --
Majesty

Davis Allstar Gym Inc | 5.00 | 4.80| 5.00|-- [5.00]|5.00]5.00|4.80/5.00]5.00/5.00]|4.80]| 9.70| -- 2.50 | - 2.50 | - 9.70 | -- 9.77 | -

Rage




